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Canberra Dental Technology Jim Bohm (02) 6161 5188 0475 133 489 reception@cdt.net.au - ACT Canberra & Surrounds AUST   
Canberra Dental Technology Scott Smallpage (02) 6161 5188 0475 133 489 info@equipmentassist.com.au ACT Canberra AUST   
Country Dental and Autoclave Services  Mitch Fischer (02)6615 0804 0447 648 249 mitch@countrydental.com.au NSW Regional NSW AUST   
Medical Workshop Services (MWS) Brad Howes 1300 858 697 0419 681 916 simone@mws.com.au brad@mws.com.au NSW NSW AUST   
Medical Workshop Services (MWS) Jason Evans 1300 858 697 - - info@equipmentassist.com.au NSW NSW AUST   
Medical Workshop Services (MWS) Josh Buckan 1300 858 697 - enquire@mws.com.au simone@mws.com.au NSW NSW AUST   
Hunter Dental Technical Services Owen Kurtz 02 4946 8007 - - info@hdts.com.au NSW Regional NSW AUST   
North Queensland Dental Engineering Rob McInnes 07 4051 9133 - rob@nqde.com.au - QLD North Queensland AUST   
Shine Dental Technical Services Mitch Rachow 0409 933 852 0409 933 852 admin@shinedental.com.au service@shinedental.com.au QLD GC,-Cairns, Roma & My Isa region AUST   
Shine Dental Technical Services Ryan Mullenbach 0409 933 852 0409 933 852 admin@shinedental.com.au service@shinedental.com.au QLD GC,-Cairns, Roma & My Isa region AUST   
Shine Dental Technical Services Shaun Mahoney 0409 933 852 0409 933 852 admin@shinedental.com.au service@shinedental.com.au QLD GC,-Cairns, Roma & My Isa region AUST   
Shine Dental Technical Services Toby Lythgo 0409 933 852 0409 933 852 admin@shinedental.com.au service@shinedental.com.au QLD GC,-Cairns, Roma & My Isa region AUST   
Surgical Equipment Services Kelvin Hill 1300 942 239 - kelvin@seservices.com.au - QLD North Queensland AUST   
Adelaide Dental Equipment Services Paul Ingliss 0429 090 995 0400 196 639 accounts@ades.net.au paul.ades@bigpond.com SA South Australia AUST   
Shaw Equipment Services Andrew Shaw 08 8270 2122 0400 023 219 info@shawequip.com - SA South Australia AUST   
Autoclave & Medical Equipment Services Tas Andrew Law 0400 125 640 0407 725 170 admin@automedtas.com alaw@automedtas.com TAS Tasmania AUST   
Autoclave & Medical Equipment Services Tas William Bailey 0400 125 640 0419 982 055 admin@automedtas.com wbailey@automedtas.com TAS Tasmania AUST   
KTek Medical & Dental Andrew Keep 03 6423 5350 0409 538 835 kevin@ktek.com.au andrew@ktek.com.au TAS Tasmania AUST   
KTek Medical & Dental Kevin Johnston 06 6423 5350 0409 538 835 - kevin@ktek.com.au TAS Tasmania AUST   
KTek Medical & Dental Matthew Gane 7 6423 5350 - - matthew@ktek.com.au TAS Tasmania AUST   
Salus Electronic Solutions  Pty Ltd Craig Cameron 03 9725 2624 - admin@salus.com.au - VIC Victoria AUST   
Salus Electronic Solutions  Pty Ltd Peter Gotts 03 9725 2624 - admin@salus.com.au - VIC Victoria AUST   
Salus Electronic Solutions  Pty Ltd Stephen Turner 03 9725 2624 0400 072 587 admin@salus.com.au stephent@salus.com.au VIC Victoria AUST   
Salus Electronics Solutions Adam Corbett 03 9725 2624 - admin@salus.com.au - VIC Victoria AUST   
Henry Schein Johnny Ngo 1300 658 882 - John.Ngo@HenrySchein.com.au NSW NSW Workshop AUST   
Henry Schein Ben Threthowen 1300 658 882 - Benjamin.Trethowen@HenrySchein.com.au QLD Queensland AUST   
Henry Schien Glen McPherson 1300 658 882 - glen.macpherson@henryschein.com.au QLD Queensland AUST   
Henry Schien Stuart Salangsang 1300 658 882 0449 831 014 australianservicetech@hayeshandpiece.com QLD Southeast Queensland AUST   
STS Health Statim 2000/5000 Only 08 9244 4628 service@stshealth.com.au WA Western Australia AUST ü û û

Advanced Technical Services Andrew Turner 03 377 4793 - andrew@advancedtechnical.co.nz - - Christchurch NZ   
Advanced Technical Services Phil Ruby - 0275 774 793 phil@advancedtechnical.co.nz phill@advancedtechnical.co.nz - Christchurch NZ   
Deltech Equipment Services Aaron Hall - 0272 331 024 deltech@xtra.co.nz deltech@deltechequipment.org - Wellington NZ   
Deltech Equipment Services Peter Hall - 0272 102 236 admin@deltechequipment.org - - Wellington NZ   
Dental and Medical Equipment Devon Clarke - 0274 344 155 devon@dentmed.co.nz devon@dentmed.co.nz - Dunedin, Lower South Is NZ   
Dental and Medical Equipment Simon van Aalst 0274 798 048 dentmed@xtra.co.nz simon@dentmed.co.nz - Dunedin, Lower South Is NZ   
Dental and Medical Services Allan Wilson - 0272 929 063 dentmed@xtra.co.nz allan@dentmedservices.co.nz - Hamilton NZ   
Dental Engineering Zane Lee 021 424 546 - zane@dentalengineering.co.nz - Christchurch NZ   
Dentalectra Greshna Thompson  09 9703460 - greshna.dentalectra@gmail.com - - Auckland NZ   
Dentalectra Jeff Stevens - 0274 981 783 dentalectra@clear.net.nz dentalectra@xtra.co.nz - Auckland NZ   
Dentalectra Sang Woo Lee 09 970 3460 - dentalectra@clear.net.nz sang.dentalectra@gmail.com - Auckland NZ   
Electro Mechanical Services Russell Newberry 021 541 851 - emsltd1996@gmail.com - - Wellington NZ   
Harstone Electrical Malcolm Hartstone - 0274 904 303 malc.hartstone@clear.net.nz malc@htshealth.co.nz - Hamilton, Waikato, Bay of Plenty NZ   
Harstone Electrical Max Hartstone 0274 225 340 max@htshealth.co.nz - - Hamilton, Waikato, Bay of Plenty NZ   
Hutt Valley DHB Albert Jaison - 0224 016 423 albert.jaison@huttvalleydhb.org.nz - - Hutt Valley Health NZ   
Hutt Valley DHB Laura Williams - 0275 534 022 laura.williams@ccdhb.org.nz - - Hutt Valley Health NZ   
Hutt Valley DHB Nikhil Jose 04 570 9445 - Nikhil.jose@ccdhb.org.nz - - Hutt Valley Health NZ   
J Taylor Medical Engineer James Taylor 021 667 987 - jtmedical@actrix.co.nz james@jstmedical.co.nz - Napier NZ   
Med Worx Ltd Brad Ellison 07 985 6280 - medworx@xtra.co.nz brad@medworx.co.nz - Tauranga NZ   
Med Worx Ltd Lionel Unitt  09 430 8007 - lionel@medx.co.nz - - Whangarei NZ   
Med Worx Ltd Matt Swindlehurst 021 668 149 medworx@xtra.co.nz matt@medworx.co.nz - Tauranga NZ   
Preston Tech Preston Matthews - 0277 737 832 info@prestontech.co.na info@prestontech.co.nz - Auckland NZ   
R A Jenks Kevin Walker 09 3760364 - Kevin@rajenks.co.nz - - Auckland NZ   
R A Jenks Nigel Schmidt 02 198 6172 - nigel@rajenks.co.nz - - Tauranga NZ   
Timmark Services Pty Ltd Jamie Barrett - 0212 615 280 jamie@timmark.co.nz - - Wanganui NZ   
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